Technical Data
Internal Details
Ordering Information
Catalogue Number Description    Catalogue Number Description
Control Panels      Fascias
EVO-LCD-55-BLK  Control plate, 2 Black Buttons.  EVO-L-PBR-55 Fascia, MK Aspect Polished Brass.
EVO-LCD-55-WHI  Control plate, 2 White Buttons.  EVO-L-BSS-55 Fascia, MK Aspect Brushed Stainless Steel.
      EVO-L-POC-55 Fascia, MK Aspect Polished Chrome.
      EVO-L-WHI-55 Fascia, MK Aspect White.
POWER SUPPLY +24 Volt (from dataline).
PROTOCOL M-Bus.
CONTROLS EVO-LCD-55 Control Plate
 10 buttons and Infra red receiver.
LCD DISPLAY 128 x 64 pixel mono graphic display.
INPUTS 4 x VF inputs (configurable operation).
INDICATION Individual indicator and LCD backlight selection
 - 32 colours (user selectable).
DIMENSIONS 146 mm x 87 mm x 35 mm. Weight 0.25kgs.
FIXING Suits standard single gang box
 (40mm deep type).
STANDARDS Complies with EC, EMC and Low Voltage Directives.
EVO-LCD-55 Control Plate